Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Gregory - (983726) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.19
2:31.14
2:33.57
2:36.43
2:42.60
2:52.99
3:04.60

3:22.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.43
2:30.19
2:42.60
2:31.14
2:33.57
2:52.99
3:04.60
3:22.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

396
388
370
350
312
259
213
161

WA Pts

350
396
312
388
370
259
213
161

Round

I T I I I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I

Date

21/06/19
15/07/18
15/06/18
12/10/19
13/10/18
13/10/17
07/10/16
10/07/15

Date

12/10/19
21/06/19
13/10/18
15/07/18
15/06/18
13/10/17
07/10/16
10/07/15

Meet

Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
BOBSC Club Championships

BOBSC Club Championships

BOBSC Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley Time Trials

Meet

BOBSC Club Championships
Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet
BOBSC Club Championships

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
BOBSC Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley Club Championships

Borough of Barnsley Time Trials

Venue

Scarborough
Sheffield
Scarborough
Dearnside
Goldthorpe
Goldthorpe
Goldthorpe

Dearneside

Venue

Dearnside
Scarborough
Goldthorpe
Sheffield
Scarborough
Goldthorpe
Goldthorpe

Dearneside

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Club Swam Under

Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley
Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Bo Barnsley

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



