Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie Gregory - (983726) - Derby Excel Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.19	396		21/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
2:31.14	388	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Bo Barnsley	3
2:33.57	370	Н	15/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
2:36.43	350	Н	12/10/19	BOBSC Club Championships	Dearnside	Bo Barnsley	4
2:42.60	312	Н	13/10/18	BOBSC Club Championships	Goldthorpe	Bo Barnsley	4
2:52.99	259	Н	13/10/17	BOBSC Club Championships	Goldthorpe		4
3:04.60	213	Н	07/10/16	Borough of Barnsley Club Championships	Goldthorpe	Bo Barnsley	4
3:22.54	161	Н	10/07/15	Borough of Barnsley Time Trials	Dearneside		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.43	350	Н	12/10/19	BOBSC Club Championships	Dearnside	Bo Barnsley	4
2:30.19	396		21/06/19	Scarborough Seaside Splash Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
2:42.60	312	Н	13/10/18	BOBSC Club Championships	Goldthorpe	Bo Barnsley	4
2:31.14	388	Н	15/07/18	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC	Sheffield	Bo Barnsley	3
2:33.57	370	Н	15/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Bo Barnsley	3
2:52.99	259	Н	13/10/17	BOBSC Club Championships	Goldthorpe		4
3:04.60	213	Н	07/10/16	Borough of Barnsley Club Championships	Goldthorpe	Bo Barnsley	4
3:22.54	161	Н	10/07/15	Borough of Barnsley Time Trials	Dearneside		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS